University. The bidders who desire to participate are required to give 
prescribed in formation as per Schedule-I. 

05 Earnest Money 

Deposit(EMD) 

Bidders who wish to participate in the Tendering Process are required to 

submit an EMD amounting to Rs.12,260/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand 

Two Hundred Sixty only), in the form of Insurance Surety Bonds/ 

Account Payee Demand Draft/ Fixed Deposit Receipt/Banker's Cheque 

or Bank Guarantee (including e- Bank Guarantee) from any of the 

Commercial Banks in favour of Director, Central Sanskrit University,

[...]

work order/ GeM order etc. 

S. No. Description Contents 

07 Performance Security Successful bidder awarded the work order for carrying out the jobs on 
the basis of this Tender Enquiry shall be required to furnish a 
Performance Security of the amount equivalent to Rs. 30,650/- (Rupees 
Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Fifty only). 

Performance Security should be in the form of Insurance Surety 
Bonds/ Account Payee Demand Draft/ Fixed Deposit Receipt / Bank 
Guarantee (including e-Bank Guarantee) from a Commercial bank in 
favour of Director, Central Sanskrit University, Jaipur Campus from any